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Contact: Deb Christy 785-543-7829
Location: Kiplinger Arena, McCook, NE
C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sunday 3D Youth

Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses

15.370, Placings
16.370, Placings
17.370, Placings

151.
91.
60.

97.
58.
39.

70.
.40
28.

42

67
00
67

67
60
o7

67

27

Not Placed

1D

2D

3D

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 640.00, Rider count = 27

6, Pool = § 303.33
5, Pool = $ 195.33
7, Pool = § 141.33
9
Placings

Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt
Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace
Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin
Peyton Fisher on CBC Frio Rocket
Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger

Raina Swanson on PFF Dashin Bailey

Placings

Shelby Layher on Brownie

Raina Swanson on Codys Hollywood Spin
Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon
Kaylee Roach on Pearl NR

Carley Cooper on Opie

Placings

Cadence Magnuson on SFR Sterling Cash
Demi Schippers on Duke

Mae Keef on SV Zans War Jet

Katie Thronson on Big Mama

Cassidy Ruggles on Dusty

Finley Schippers on Izzy

Aubrey Businelle on Dixie

Kaylee Roach on Big Shot Crimson

Eva Schlachter on Chrome E Pee Wee
Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater
Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin
Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills

Vivian Roach on Whiskey NR

Shelby Layher on Omar

Lexie Macumber on Heza Winning Verson
Katherine Leibrandt on Lady NR
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